
Atlantic Youth Trust - Sailing Programme 2024
Start Date End Date Vessel From To Activity Comment

Mon 01-Jan Mon 08-Apr Leader Gloucester Gloucester Refit
Tue 09-Apr Fri 12-Apr Leader Gloucester Dublin (Poolbeg) Repositioning Sailing in company with Brian Boru 12 April
Sat 13-Apr Sun 14-Apr Leader Dublin (Poolbeg) Dublin (Poolbeg) Maintenance Open to visitors - alongside Brian Boru

Mon 15-Apr Fri 19-Apr Leader Dublin (Poolbeg) Belfast Young Explorer Voyage Exiting Dublin in company with Brian Boru
Sat 20-Apr Sat 20-Apr Leader Belfast Belfast Maintenace

Sun 21-Apr Sun 21-Apr Leader Belfast Bangor Taste of Sail Training Day Trip
Mon 22-Apr Thu 25-Apr Leader Bangor Bangor Maintenance

Fri 26-Apr Wed 01-May Leader Bangor Dublin Sail Training Voyage
Thu 02-May Fri 03-May Leader Dublin Dublin TBA
Sat 04-May Fri 10-May Leader Dublin Dublin Isle of Man Voyage
Sat 11-May Fri 17-May Leader Dublin Dublin TBA
Sat 18-May Thu 23-May Leader Dublin (Poolbeg) Brixham Sail Training Voyage
Fri 24-May Mon 27-May Leader Brixham Brixham Heritage Sailing Regatta

Tue 28-May Sun 02-Jun Leader Brixham Brixham TBA
Mon 03-Jun Fri 07-Jun Leader Brixham Dublin (Poolbeg) Sail Training Voyage

Sat 08-Jun Sun 09-Jun Leader Dublin (Poolbeg) Bangor Repositioning
Mon 10-Jun Fri 14-Jun Leader Bangor Bangor TBA

Sat 15-Jun Sun 16-Jun Leader Bangor Bangor TBA
Mon 17-Jun Fri 21-Jun Leader Bangor Bangor TBA

Sat 22-Jun Sat 22-Jun Leader Bangor Belfast Repositioning
Sun 23-Jun Thu 27-Jun Leader Belfast Derry Sail Training Voyage
Thu 27-Jun Sun 30-Jun Leader Derry Derry Foyle Festival
Mon 01-Jul Fri 05-Jul Leader Derry Belfast Sail Training Voyage

Sat 06-Jul Sat 06-Jul Leader Belfast Bangor Repositioning
Sun 07-Jul Sun 07-Jul Leader Bangor Bangor Layover
Mon 08-Jul Fri 12-Jul Leader Bangor Bangor TBA

Sat 13-Jul Sun 14-Jul Leader Bangor Bangor TBA
Mon 15-Jul Fri 19-Jul Leader Bangor Bangor TBA

Sat 20-Jul Sun 21-Jul Leader Bangor Bangor TBA
Mon 22-Jul Thu 25-Jul Leader Bangor Bangor TBA
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Atlantic Youth Trust - Sailing Programme 2024
Start Date End Date Vessel From To Activity Comment

Fri 26-Jul Fri 26-Jul Leader Bangor Belfast Repositioning
Sat 27-Jul Fri 02-Aug Leader Belfast Waterford Asgard Armada

Sat 03-Aug Sat 03-Aug Leader Waterford Waterford Maintenance
Sun 04-Aug Thu 08-Aug Leader Waterford Barrow-in-Furness Sail Training Voyage

Fri 09-Aug Mon 12-Aug Leader Barrow-in-Furness Barrow-in-Furness Maritime Festival with Brian Boru
Tue 13-Aug Sat 17-Aug Leader Barrow-in-Furness Bangor Sail Training Voyage
Sun 18-Aug Sun 18-Aug Leader Bangor Bangor Maintenance
Mon 19-Aug Fri 23-Aug Leader Bangor Bangor TBA

Sat 24-Aug Sun 25-Aug Leader Bangor Bangor TBA
Mon 26-Aug Fri 30-Aug Leader Bangor Bangor TBA

Sat 31-Aug Sun 01-Sep Leader Bangor Bangor TBA
Mon 02-Sep Fri 06-Sep Leader Bangor Dun Laoghaire Sail Training Voyage
Sat 07-Sep Sun 08-Sep Leader Dun Laoghaire Dublin 3 Bridges Festival with Brian Boru

Mon 09-Sep Fri 13-Sep Leader Dublin Bangor Sail Training Voyage
Sat 14-Sep Sun 13-Oct Leader Bangor Bangor TBA

Mon 14-Oct Fri 18-Oct Leader Bangor Gloucester Sail Training Voyage
Sat 19-Oct Tue 31-Dec Leader Gloucester Gloucester Refit at Neilsen's Yard
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